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Active surveillance 
 
Focal therapy 
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n Median 
age 

Follow 
up (M) 

Cancer 
specific 
survival 

% remaining 
on As 

Carter 

Van As 

Khatami 

Roemeling 

Dall’Era 

Eggener 

Van den Bergh 

Klotz 

total 

407 

326 

270 

278 

321 

262 

533 

450 

2849 

 

66 

67 

64 

70 

64 

69 

70 

70 

64-70 

41 

22 

63 

41 

43 

29 

48 

81 

22-81 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

99 

97 

97-100 

59 

73 

61 

71 

76 

84 

50 

53 

50-84 
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Goal of destroying known areas of cancer while still organ 
confined and sparing uninvolved tissue so that urinary 
continence and potency are maintained. 
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Transperineal Template-Guided Prostate Mapping Biopsy  



Transperineal Template-Guided Prostate Mapping Biopsy  
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Dynamic Contrast Enhanced 

T2-Weighted 
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Cryotherapy 
High Intensity Focused Ultrasound 
Photodynamic therapy 
Electroporation 
… 
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n Mean 

follow 

up 

Biochemical 

RFS (%) 

Potency 

(%) 

Incontinence 

(%) 

Bahn 

Ellis 

Lambert 

Onik 

Total 

31 

60 

25 

55 

171 

70 

15 

28 

43 

15-70 

93 

80 

88 

95 

80-95 

89 

71 

71 

86 

71-89 

0 

4 

0 

5 

0-5 



* LISBON SERIES: Sexual Morbidity 
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Patient selection – Intermediate risk patient 
Identification of index lesion accurately 
Advances in MRI 
Post treatment follow up 
Salvage treatments  



*
Male, 59 
PSA – 5.09 
 
MRI – T2, DW, DCE – 1.3 cc anterior gland tumor at the mid 
gland between 10 and 2 o’clock 
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12. Oct. 2012 – Electroporation to anterior lesion 
 
PSA (Jan2013) 3.25 
PSA (Mar2013) 5.02 
PSA (May2013) 6.47 
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Template mapping biopsy:14 of 64 cores 
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1. Both Active Surveillance and Focal PCA Therapy will play 
major roles avoiding radical therapy 
 

2. Focal PCA therapy is certainly promising as an alternative to 
AS (young low risk pts) 
 

3. Focal PCA therapy may be considered as salvage for AS Pts 
 

4. Focal PCA therapy may be considered for intermediate risk 
pts  
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